Instrum
entation
and Steam
 Filter
Instrumentation and
Gas Sampling Filters
■
■

3PU
AU
How to Order:
Bowl Length
1 0 - 0 2 5
For Example: S1M-2T10-025 for complete assembly,
including element. S1M x 1 for an empty housing.
S
M = Short
A = Medium
Q = Long
1 = 1/4" NPT
2 = 1/2" NPT
Media
Type
Media
Grade
blank for 3PU, AU
2
4
6
8
10
G
T
F
H
C
CU
QU
3PU
AU
How to Order:
Port Size
1 0 - 0 2 5
For Example: S1P-6F10-025 for complete assembly,
including element. S1P x 1 for an empty housing.
S P
Port Size Element Size
Element Size
Model Port Size Max. Max. Materials of construction Seals Shipping
Number (NPT) Pressure Temp. Head Internals Bowl Weight
S1M,S2M 1/4",1/2" 300 PSIG/ 450°F(T Media) 316 316 316 Fluorocarbon 3.75 lbs./1.70 kgs.
21 bar 350°F(G, H) Stainless Stainless Stainless
275°F(F) Steel Steel Steel
175°F(C,CU,QU,3PU,AU)
S1A,S2A 1/4",1/2" 300 PSIG/ 450°F(T Media) 316 316 316 Fluorocarbon 4 lbs./1.81 kgs.
21 bar 350°F(G, H) Stainless Stainless Stainless
275°F(F) Steel Steel Steel
175°F(C,CU,QU,3PU,AU)
S1Q,S2Q 1/4",1/2" 300 PSIG/ 450°F(T Media) 316 316 316 Fluorocarbon 4.9 lbs./2.22 kgs.
21 bar 350°F(G, H) Stainless Stainless Stainless
275°F(F) Steel Steel Steel
175°F(C,CU,QU,3PU,AU)
S1P,S2P 1/4",1/2" 150 PSIG/ 175°F(All media types) 316 316 Heat Fluorocarbon 2.25 lbs./1.02 kgs.
10 bar Stainless Stainless Resistant
Steel Steel Borosilicate
Glass